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Congressional Candidate Table 7b

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals

January 1, 2005 - March 31, 2006

Candidate Name
LAMPSON, NICHOLAS V
KLEIN, RON
MURPHY, LOIS
FARRELL, DIANE GOSS
MADRID, PATRICIA A
ROMERO, CRAIG
GILLIBRAND, KIRSTEN E MRS.
COLLINS, MICHAEL ALLEN
VARGAS, JUAN
TAYLOR, NICHOLAS VANCAMPEN
COURTNEY, JOE
MURPHY, CHRISTOPHER SCOTT
MCFARLAND, KATHLEEN TROIA
LAMBERTI, JEFFREY
MCSWEENEY, S. DAVID
BURNER, DARCY
BARTELS, TERESA HALL
AYDELOTT, JUDITH A
NATION, JOE
SESTAK, JOSEPH A JR.
CORONADO, ALEXANDRIA
PEARCE, STEVAN E
PACCIONE, ANGELA VERONICA
SEALS, DANIEL J
NORMAN, RALPH W MR. JR
MORSE, CHARLES A MR
STUART, CHARLES SAMUEL
SALVI, KATHLEEN R
PAVICH, JOHN JUSTIN
STENDER, LINDA D
MAHONEY, TIM
SHULER, JOSEPH H
HAFEN, TESSA MICHELLE
FEDER, JUDITH
KELLAM, PHILIP JEFFERSON
ROWLEY, COLEEN MARIE
ELLSWORTH, BRAD
LUCAS, KENNETH RAY
HODES, PAUL W
RAYMOND, RICHARD EDWARD
BERNER, GEORGIA
BHAKTA, RAJ PETER
TIPTON, SCOTT RANDALL
BADNARIK, MICHAEL
ROULSTONE, DOUGLAS ROBERT
FELDKAMP, JAMES LEE
LINDEEN, MONICA J
ROTH, DAVID MALCOLM
MCCLOSKEY, PAUL N JR MR
TRAUNER, GARY S

State District

TX
FL
PA
CT
NM
LA
NY
GA
CA
TX
CT
CT
NY
1A
IL
WA
IL
NY
CA
PA
CA
NM
CcO
IL
SC
MA
FL
IL
IL
NJ
FL
NC
NV
VA
VA
MN
IN
KY
NH
TX
PA
PA
CcO
TX
WA
OR
MT
CA
CA
wy

22
22
06
04
01
03
20
08
51
17
02
05
01
03
08
08
08
19
06
07
47
02
04
10
05
04
08
08
11
07
16
11
03
10
02
02
08
04
02
28
04
13
03
10
02
04
00
45
11
00

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Libertarian Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Contributions

Challenger/Open From Individuals

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

$1,625,634
$1,579,361
$1,072,763
$955,764
$937,823
$778,509
$671,229
$653,670
$643,497
$615,568
$598,360
$579,141
$576,005
$530,255
$519,274
$448,738
$423,928
$415,887
$403,081
$395,160
$387,038
$364,008
$361,746
$341,290
$311,352
$308,959
$308,271
$303,302
$291,511
$289,117
$283,189
$280,772
$277,825
$264,977
$258,668
$254,528
$249,188
$240,965
$238,642
$227,145
$222,119
$221,155
$219,010
$212,980
$211,160
$210,296
$208,474
$207,675
$207,495
$207,347



